
Due Back by Wednesday, April 23, 2025

Student Name ________________________________________________ Grade __________

Lunch $

Thurs. May 01 Subway Subs K-8 $4.25 Reminder Gr. 4 field trip

Fri. May 02 Pizza $1.50 per slice

Mon. May 05 Mr. Goody Hot Dog K-8 $4.25

Tues. May 06 Tacos Gr. K-4 $3.75   Gr. 5-8 $4.25

Thurs. May 08 Subway Subs K-8 $4.25

Mon. May 12 Mr. Goody Corn Dogs K-8 $4.25 Reminder Gr. 5/6 field trip

Tues. May 13 Salad Bar   Gr. K-4 $3.75   Gr. 5-8 $4.25

Wed. May 14 Hamburgers Gr. K - 8  $4.00

Thurs. May 15 Subway Subs K-8 $4.25

Fri. May 16 Pizza $1.50 per slice

Mon. May 19 Mr. Goody Hot Dog K-8 $4.25 Reminder Gr. 7/8 field trip

Tues. May 20 Bring your own $0

Wed. May 21 Hamburgers Gr. K - 8  $4.00 Reminder Gr. 7/8 & 3 field trip

Thurs. May 22 Subway Subs K-8 $4.25

 

Total Amt due  _____________ Check # / Cash ______________

Hot Lunch - May 2025


